poradi
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jméno
Reich Jaroslav
Novak Pavel

Valin Alois
Richtr Jaroslav
Krapka Ant.
Novak Karel
Rado

Srb Michal
Strnad Eda
Vavra VL.
Mejsnar Jan
Lebeda Petr
Patoc¢ka Fr.
Picek Bret.
Mejsnar Ant.
Krybl Mir.
Severyn Vac.
Novotny Petr
Soucek Vaclav
Prochazkova Lib
Ralek Petr
Vondrova Jana
Kosek Zdenék
Tislicky Jan
Skaloud Mirek
Kuc Radek

Horna Pavel

2 prémiovych
bodU
769
566
510
442
420
292
252
235
234
230
197
140
124
110
64
60
60
55
50
50

a o
cocoocodZ

1 2 3
55 80
116 120
60 140
262
105 160

50 80

55

60
50

50

60
60

Premiat Ligy Ceského Raje

2023 - l.pololeti

zisk v jednotlivych kolech

4 5 6 7 8 9
170 60 220 60 124
80 60 110 80
50 260
80 100
155
110 52
52 90
90 90
50 124
180

110

197
80 60
124
60
64

55
50
50
50
50
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